2/9/2026

BEST BET

LUCKY C

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BEST BET

Totals:
LUCKY C

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

3

oo~ WN

HwWODN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$62.50

$62.50
$4.50

$4.50
$35.00
$90.00
$205.00
$19.50
$9.50

$359.00
$95.00
$222.50
$20.00
$14.00

$351.50
$3.25

$3.25

$785.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$4.50

$4.50
$0.00

$0.00
$13.00
$58.50
$41.50
$2.50
$4.08

$119.58

$24.00

$67.60
$2.50
$0.00

$94.10
$0.00

$0.00

$218.18

LV

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$58.00

$58.00
$4.50

$4.50
$22.00
$31.50
$163.50
$17.00
$5.42

$239.42
$71.00
$154.90
$17.50
$14.00

$257.40
$3.25

$3.25

$567.57

ntOfSales
0.64

0.64
7.95

7.95
0.57

0.57
4.45
11.45
26.09
248
121

45.69
12.09
28.32
2.55
1.78

44.73
041

041

100.00

tedReturn

0.66

0.68

0.94

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.76
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.50

ightedAve
0.00

0.05

0.01

0.03
0.09
0.20
0.02
0.01

0.06
0.15
0.01
0.01

0.00

0.65



