

2/9/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

LV

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.64	0.66	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.64		
	LUCKY C	3	\$62.50	\$4.50	\$58.00	7.95	0.68	0.05
LUCKY C	Totals:		\$62.50	\$4.50	\$58.00	7.95		
	QUARTERK	4	\$4.50	\$0.00	\$4.50	0.57	0.94	0.01
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$4.50	\$0.00	\$4.50	0.57		
	Regular	2	\$35.00	\$13.00	\$22.00	4.45	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$90.00	\$58.50	\$31.50	11.45	0.76	0.09
	Regular	4	\$205.00	\$41.50	\$163.50	26.09	0.76	0.20
	Regular	6	\$19.50	\$2.50	\$17.00	2.48	0.76	0.02
	Regular	8	\$9.50	\$4.08	\$5.42	1.21	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$359.00	\$119.58	\$239.42	45.69		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$95.00	\$24.00	\$71.00	12.09	0.50	0.06
	SPOTLITE	2	\$222.50	\$67.60	\$154.90	28.32	0.53	0.15
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	2.55	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$14.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	1.78	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$351.50	\$94.10	\$257.40	44.73		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$3.25	\$0.00	\$3.25	0.41	0.50	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$3.25	\$0.00	\$3.25	0.41		
Grand Totals			\$785.75	\$218.18	\$567.57	100.00		0.65